

INTERTEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN NO. L8510KA1989PLC010456
Registered Office: 28, Shankar Mutt Road, Bangalore-560004
Phone:080-26679094/26611317;email: compliance@intertec1.com, URL:www.intertec1.com

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Year ended 31/03/2022
(Rs. In Lakhs except as otherwise stated)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE(Audited)			CONSOLIDATED(AUDITED)		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	
2	Net Profit before tax	(8.31)	(11.77)	(13.447)	(17.330)	(24.400)	
3	Net profit for the period after tax	(8.31)	(11.77)	(13.447)	(17.330)	(24.400)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax)	(8.31)	(11.77)	(13.447)	(17.330)	(24.400)	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital/Face value Rs.10/- per share	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	
6	Earning per share of Rs.10/-each:						
	Basic(Rs)	(0.011)	(0.016)	(0.018)	(0.020)	(0.023)	
	Diluted (Rs)	(0.011)	(0.016)	(0.018)	(0.023)	(0.023)	

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited (standalone & consolidated) financial results for the Quarter & Full year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODRI(2015) The full format of the Financial Results available at the website of Company:www.intertec1.com & MSEI:www.msei.in

2 These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & the same has been approved at Board meeting held on 30.05.2022

Place: Bangalore By Order of the Board
Date:30.05.2022 T S Ravi Chandar
(Managing Director; DIN: 01684760)

VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 71/1, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi-110015
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1993PLC056652

E-mail: investors@valiantcom.com Web: www.valiantcom.com Tel: 011-25928415

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2022

(₹ in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Financial Year ended
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	348.06	491.32	1,319.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(26.28)	12.14	(361.46)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(26.28)	12.14	(361.46)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(13.28)	(0.03)	(263.36)
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(9.37)	60.07	(245.72)
Equity share capital	722.35	722.35	722.35
Earning per share (before and after extra-ordinary items) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	(0.18)	(0.00)	(3.65)

Note:
Summary details of standalone audited financial results:
Total income from operations (net) 323.09 453.92 1,232.47
Profit / (Loss) before tax (89.92) (5.16) (427.06)
Profit / (Loss) after tax (68.51) (3.96) (318.25)
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax) (75.41) 3.16 (319.33)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.valiantcom.com).

For Valiant Communications Limited
Sd/-
Inder Mohan Sood
Managing Director
Director Identification Number: 00001758

Place : New Delhi Date : 30th May, 2022

JMG CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 574, 2nd Floor, Main Road, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi-110017
Phone: 011-41834411/41834111, Fax: 011-41834112

Website: www.jmg-corp.in, E-mail: info@jmg-corp.in, CIN: L31104DL1989PLC362504

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	-	33.65	255.65	224.06	602.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(105.39)	(26.20)	(27.77)	(160.55)	(127.69)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(105.39)	(26.20)	(27.77)	(160.55)	(127.69)
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(105.31)	(26.20)	(29.78)	(160.47)	(129.69)
4	Equity paid up share capital	578.95	578.95	578.95	578.95	578.95
5	Other Equity as at balance sheet date 31.03.2022				147.78	308.25
6	Earnings per share (Quarterly not annualised): Basic (₹) Diluted (₹)	(0.455) (0.455)	(0.113) (0.113)	(0.129) (0.129)	(0.693) (0.693)	(0.560) (0.560)

Notes:
1 The above audited standalone results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these standalone financial results.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the Year and quarter ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.jmg-corp.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
JMG Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Atul Kumar Mishra
Managing Director

Place : New Delhi Date : 30th May 2022

JINDAL SAW LIMITED

CIN - L27104UP1984PLC023979
Regd. Off.: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403
Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(₹ Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended				
		31.03.2022 Refer Note 1	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Refer Note 1	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Refer Note 1	31.03.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	3,344.71	2,850.66	3,237.41	11,243.40	8,911.00	4,011.66	3,508.80	3,831.10	13,450.97	10,873.19
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	200.96	20.62	274.15	644.16	506.77	204.54	12.25	286.51	621.47	499.28
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	193.91	20.62	274.15	637.11	506.77	204.54	12.25	286.51	621.47	499.28
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.94	14.80	176.44	405.49	329.05	121.84	0.68	186.66	375.88	327.73
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period / year [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	120.68	17.04	197.88	417.96	342.25	15.81	3.95	14.21	32.41	0.75
6.	Paid up Equity share capital	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95	63.95
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	7,425.10	7,304.44	7,074.23	7,425.10	7,074.23	7,364.18	7,219.73	6,983.03	7,364.18	6,983.03
8.	Net worth	7,489.05	7,368.39	7,138.18	7,489.05	7,138.18	7,364.18	7,219.73	6,983.03	7,364.18	6,983.03
9.	Outstanding Debt	4,172.58	4,358.76	3,522.54	4,172.58	3,522.54	5,787.21	6,086.64	5,083.35	5,787.21	5,083.35
10.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.51	0.59	0.46	0.51	0.46	0.74	0.84	0.68	0.74	0.68
11.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (*not annualised)										
	(1) Basic	3.62*	0.47*	5.55*	12.76	10.34	4.00*	0.40*	5.78*	12.96	10.02
	(2) Diluted	3.62*	0.47*	5.55*	12.76	10.34	4.00*	0.40*	5.78*	12.96	10.02
12.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.81	1.47	2.00	1.74	1.43	1.41	1.53	1.74	1.52	1.33
13.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.03	2.35	5.09	3.75	3.11	3.71	2.25	4.70	3.38	2.94

#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules /AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Note:
1 The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto third quarter of the respective financial year which were subject to limited review by the auditor.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.jindalsaw.com.

On behalf of Board of Directors of Jindal Saw Limited
Sd/-
Sminu Jindal
Managing Director
DIN: 00005317

Place : New Delhi Date : May 30, 2022



PRIME FOCUS LIMITED
Registered Office: Prime Focus House, Linking Road, Opp. Cit Bank, Khar West, Mumbai - 400 052
Phone: 022-67155000 Fax: 022-67155001 Website: www.primofocus.com
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L92100MH1997PLC108981

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,09,866.49	85,223.11	69,130.41	3,38,590.97	2,53,649.06	
2	Net profit / (loss) for the year (before tax, exceptional items)	12,230.11	1,748.91	(1,184.41)	9,824.78	(1,597.71)	
3	Net profit / (loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	(3,110.46)	1,748.91	(1,172.97)	(8,226.75)	(3,858.31)	
4	Net profit / (loss) for the year after tax	(8,989.47)	(1,140.30)	(2,792.18)	(17,389.30)	(5,614.48)	
5	Total comprehensive income for the year	(7,679.89)	(1,805.91)	(6,087.12)	(17,144.92)	(16,135.63)	
6	Equity share capital	2,995.37	2,992.49	2,992.49	2,995.37	2,992.49	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				8,411.02	23,660.82	
8	Earnings per share (before exceptional items) (net of tax) (of ₹ 1 each) (Not Annualised)						
	a) Basic (₹)	2.12	(0.38)	(0.94)	0.22	(1.12)	
	b) Diluted (₹)	2.08	(0.38)	(0.94)	0.22	(1.12)	
9	Earnings per share (after exceptional items) (of ₹ 1 each) (Not Annualised)						
	a) Basic (₹)	(3.00)	(0.38)	(0.93)	(5.81)	(1.87)	
	b) Diluted (₹)	(3.00)	(0.38)	(0.93)	(5.81)	(1.87)	

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Turnover (net sales)	2,955.53	3,042.74	2,488.13	10,251.34	6,205.55	
2	Profit before tax	25,915.89	771.16	119.82	29,069.44	2,649.51	
3	Profit after tax	25,915.89	782.48	119.82	29,069.44	2,649.51	

1. The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.primofocus.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 27, 2022.

3. In continuation to the results for the quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 dated May 27, 2022, published in Financial Express and Pudhari on May 29, 2022 and consequent to an inadvertent error in the publishing of the standalone results, you are requested to kindly ignore the results published earlier and consider the above results.

For and on behalf of the Board
For Prime Focus Limited
Sd/-
Naresh Malhotra
Chairman and Whole-time Director
DIN No. 00004597

Place : Mumbai Date : May 30, 2022

AAYUSH FOOD AND HERBS LIMITED

CIN: - L01122DL1984PLC018307

Regd. Off.- 370-A/2, 1st Floor, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi- 110017; Ph.- 011-41009092
Website: www.aayushfoods.com; E-mail: aayushfoodherbs@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Preceding	Corresponding	Current	Previous
		31/03/2022	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended	Year ended
		Audited	Un-Audited	in the previous year	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	607.84	57.71	5,801.66	1,809.26	15,161.11
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-68.92	30.34	60.23	-141.36	192.92
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-102.21	15.92	9.42	-209.74	58.98
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-104.22	11.94	5.77	-207.73	42.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] [Refer Note 3 below]	---	---	---	---	---
6	Equity Share Capital	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	---	---	---	355.98	355.98
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share(not annualised, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations					
	- Basic	-3.21	0.36	0.17	-6.40	1.31
	- Diluted	-3.21	0.36	0.17	-6.40	1.31

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseil.in) where the company's shares are listed and shall also be available on the website of the Company (www.aayushfoods.com).

2 The above Audited Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022.

By order of the Board
For Aayush Food and Herbs Ltd.
Sd/-
Pallavi Mittal
Director

Place: New Delhi Date : 30th May, 2022

SHRIRAM PROPERTIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L72200TN2000PLC044560

Registered Office: Lakshmi Leela Rite Choice Chamber New No. 9, Bazullah Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017
Corporate Office: Shriram House No. 31, 2nd Main Road, T. Chowdiah Road, Sadashivanagar, Bengaluru - 560080
Telephone +91-80-40229999 | Fax +91-80-41236222 Email ID: cs.sp@shriramproperties.com Website: www.shriramproperties.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022